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Katampa Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampa Extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 150,000,000.00

Moses Fidelis

Nigeria

Mobile: 08168793365
Office:
Fax:
moses.fidelis@themlsproperties.com
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1316 days
Type Land Built

A Residential Plot Measuring 1804,79Sqm At Katampe Extension R.Of.O Within A Fast Developing And
Buildable Location.,Accessible,With Few Metters From The Tarred Road.. Price(150M)Negotiable
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Property Summary

Property ID: P0078505611

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 150000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: 1804Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 0

Bathroom: 0

Toilets: 0

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot

Size Distance

This Home : Katampa Extension, Katampe
Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 150000000 1804 0

ooo, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 380000000 1500 0Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 8 350000000 0Km

Diplomatic Zone, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 3 4 55000000 0Km

Diplomatic Zone, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 5 200000000 0Km

Katampa Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 150000000 1804 0Km

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 6 180000000 0Km

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 260000000 0Km

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 95000000 0Km

katampe extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 4 100000000 0Km

Kat Ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 95000000 0Km

Katampe extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 150000000 0Km

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 6 250000000 0Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 9 850000000 0Km

Katampe , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 100000000 0 0Km

Katampe extension , Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 100000000 0 0Km

Katampe extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 200000000 1600 0Km

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 350000000 0Km

katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 1500000000 0Km

katampe extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 3 3 65000000 0Km

katampe extesion, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 7 7 450000000 0Km
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Lugbe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 25000000 0Km

Diplomatic Zone, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 175000000 0Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 145000000 0Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 120000000 0Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 88000000 0Km

Katampe Ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 3 750000000 0Km

Katampe, Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 75000000 0Km

Katampe Ext. Abuja, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 170000000 0Km

Diplomatic zone, Katampe Extension, Katampe
Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 350000000 0.7Km

Diplomatic Zone, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 4 750000000 3500 0.7Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 1300000000 0.7Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 130000000 0.7Km

Katampe Extension (Diplomatic Zone),
Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 420000000 0.7Km

Katampe Extension (Diplomatic Zone),
Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 220000000 0.7Km

Katampe Extension Abuja , Katampe
Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 250000000 0.7Km

katampe extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 4 1500000000 0.7Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 160000000 0.7Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 75000000 0.7Km

diplomatic zone, Katampe Extension, Katampe
Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 30000000 500 0.7Km

Diplomatic zone Katampe Extension, Katampe
Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 90000000 0.7Km

Diplomatic Zone, Katampe Extension, Katampe
Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 240000000 0.7Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 110000000 0.7Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 220000000 0.7Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 280000000 0.7Km
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Suleiman gimba crescent , Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 500000000 1772 0.8Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 165000000 3Km

katampe ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 5 700000000 3Km

Katampe Ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 350000000 3Km

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 380000000 3Km

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 480000000 3Km

Katampe Ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 170000000 3Km

katampe extension, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 0 35000000000 3Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 420000000 3Km

Hilltop , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 30000000 500 3Km

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 25000000 3.4Km

KATAMPE EXTENSION, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 25000000 250 3.4Km

Katampe Extension , Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 15000000 250 3.4Km

katampe , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 80000000 3.4Km

katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 60000000 3.4Km

katampe , Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 50000000 3.4Km

Katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 200000000 3.4Km

katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 5 300000000 3332 3.4Km

katamkpe ext, Katampe Extension, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 4 350000000 3.4Km

katampe Extension, Katampe Extension,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 330000000 3.4Km

Katampe, Katampe Extension, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 5 100000000 3.4Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


